
Black Belt 4&5 Dan
Gold Brenda Wessel

Silver Landon Mitchell

Bronze n/a

Black Belt 7&8 Dan
Gold Jamie Montgomery

Silver Michael Neiman

Bronze Larry Allen

Black Belt 1&3 Dan
Gold Alan Earhart

Silver Michael Donlan

Bronze Juan Castro

Women's Rec. Black Belt 2nd Dan
Gold Emma Willey

Silver Layla Williams

Bronze Jennifer Vigil

16-18 y.o. 1st Dan Black
Gold Beau Wemhoff

Silver Sam Willey

Bronze Garrett Hager

6-7 y.o. Beginners
Gold Josiah Wadell

Silver Maliyna Eggert

Bronze Juni Polito

Taekwondo



7-8 y.o. Intermediate
Gold Jem Griffin

Silver Maximus Trevarrow

Bronze Owen Bunnyfield

9 y.o. Beginner and Early Intermediate
Gold Huy Nguyen

Silver Ezra To

Bronze Ellis Cummins

8-10 y.o. Advanced
Gold Natalynn Nguyen

Silver Elijah Hein

Bronze Dylan Beckmann

8-10 y.o. Late Intermediate
Gold Owen Hopkins

Silver Izaac To

Bronze Roman Moreno

12-14 y.o. Beginner
Gold Macy Kottas

Silver Tayten Soerjawitaka

Bronze Malachi Johnson

11 y.o. Intermediate
Gold Sid Pendyala

Silver Kyden Behrens

Bronze Deyton Cobb

11-12 y.o. Advanced
Gold Isaac Hein

Silver Alexandra Evans

Bronze Josie Beckmann

13-14 y.o. Intermediate
Gold Rachel Nguyen

Silver Natasha Otero

Bronze Arley McEndarfer



15-17 y.o. Intermediate
Gold Ja'Rell Brown

Silver Liam Clark

Bronze Daniela Reyes Machuca

Adult Beginner
Gold Cory Dankenbring

Silver Heather Kirk

Bronze Jarred Russell

9-11 y.o. Black & 1st Dan
Gold Cecilia Bauer

Silver Evelyn Saenzpardo

Bronze Aiden McPhillips

11-12 y.o. Rec. Black and 1st Dan
Gold Chase Montgomery

Silver Annamarie Suiter

Bronze Ashvath Thyagarajan

13-14 y.o. 1st & 2nd Dan Black
Gold Alice Saenzpardo

Silver MacKenna Bell

Bronze Bhavya Kushwa

Adult Intermediate
Gold Jesse Evans

Silver Sparky Otero

Bronze Sarah Aymond

Adult Advanced
Gold Luke Day

Silver Edward Armbrister

Bronze Phill Moreno

14-16 y.o. Advanced
Gold Tanner Kluck

Silver Payton Bush

Bronze Chad Vigil



Sparring 7-8 Beginners Boys
Gold Josiah Wadell

Silver Coooper Lindgren

Bronze Elias Moreno

Sparring 7-9 Beginner Girls
Gold Juni Polito

Silver Maliyna Eggert

Bronze Tatiana Castro

Sparring 9-10 Beginner Boys
Gold Nolan Dankenbring

Silver Cian McBride

Bronze n/a

Sparring 10-11 Advanced 1st Dan Girls
Gold Natalynn Nguyen

Silver Cecilia Bauer 

Bronze Evelyn Saenzpardo

Sparring 7-9 Girls Intermediate
Gold Ezra To

Silver Belle Griffin

Bronze Jem Griffin and Zelie Nylander

Sparring 8 y.o. Intermediate Boys
Gold Jude Frankenberg

Silver Owen Bunnyfield

Bronze Ethan Peter

Sparring 8-10 Advanced Boys
Gold Titus Kluck

Silver Elijah Hein

Bronze Dylan Beckmann

Sparring 8-10 y.o. Intermediate Boys
Gold Mark Engesser

Silver Huy Nguyen

Bronze Izaac To



Sparring 11-12 y.o. Advanced Boys
Gold Isaac Hein

Silver Wyatt Hager

Bronze N/A

Sparring 11 y.o. Intermediate Boys
Gold Deyton Cobb

Silver Sid Pendyala

Bronze Kyden Behrens

Sparring 12-14 y.o. Beginner Men
Gold Malachi Johnson

Silver Tayten Soerjawitaka

Bronze N/A

Sparring 12-14 y.o. Rec, 1st Dan Black Belt Women
Gold Charlotte Wasser

Silver Cadance Romano

Bronze Annamarie Suiter

Sparring 9-11 y.o. Intermediate and Advanced Girls
Gold Josie Beckmann

Silver Pauline Hager

Bronze Lily Moreno

Sparring 13-14 y.o. Advanced Women
Gold Alexandra Evans

Silver Anastasia Humburg

Bronze n/a

Sparring 12-14 y.o. Beginner and Intermediate Women
Gold Macy Kottas

Silver Rachel Nguyen

Bronze Natasha Otero

Sparring 13-14 y.o. 2nd Dan Black Belt Women
Gold MacKenna Bell

Silver Bhavya Kushwaha

Bronze Alice Saenzpardo



Sparring 14-15 y.o. Intermediate Men
Gold Ja'Rell Brown

Silver Liam Clark

Bronze Trygg Petersen

Sparring 20-40 Beginner Intermediate Men
Gold Jarred Russell

Silver Cory Dankenbring

Bronze N/A

Sparring Mixed Rank 30-40 Men
Gold Jesse Evans

Silver Luke Day

Bronze Edward Armbrister

Sparring 12-13 y.o. Rec 1st Dan Black Belt Men
Gold Chase Montgomery

Silver Devin Barnes

Bronze Ashvath Thyagarajan

Sparring 16+ Intermediate & Advanced Women
Gold Payton Bush

Silver Daniela Reyes Machuca

Bronze n/a

Sparring 15-16 Advance Men
Gold Tanner Kluck

Silver Chad Vigil

Bronze N/A

Sparring 16-18 y.o. Black 1st Dan Men
Gold Sam Willey

Silver Beau Wemhoff

Bronze Anthony Marrero

Sparring Women's Intermediate
Gold Sparky Otero

Silver Sarah Aymond

Bronze n/a



Sparring 51+ Black Belt Men
Gold Shawn Labadie

Silver Alan Earhart

Bronze Larry Allen

Sparring Adult Black Belt Women
Gold Emma Willey

Silver Erica Finke

Bronze Amanda Hager

Sparring 40-50 Black Belt Men
Gold Jamie Montgomery

Silver Juan Castro

Bronze Landon Mitchell




